



Parts List						
Item	Part Number	Part Name	Qty	Description		
1	BULK01_RI_P001	Idler 100mm R8	1			
2	BULK01_RI_P003	M4 low nut DIN 934	2			
3	BULK01_RI_P007	Washer M4 DIN 9021 A2	2			
4	BULK01_RI_P004	M4 lock nut DIN 985	1			
5	BULK01_RI_P002	M4 threaded rod v3	1			
6	BULK01_RI_P005	Rear ax idler	1			
7	BULK01_RI_P006	Spacer POM	2			
8	BULK01_RI_P008	Spacer Al	2			
Dept.		Technical reference	Created by Flaviu Cioloca 14.10.2022	Approved by		
			Document type		Document status	
			Title Bulk Rear idler		Project Bulk	Scale 1:2
			DWG No. BULK01_RI_A000		Rev.	Date of issue